
 

 

The Big Banana Group Rates 

    The Big Banana 
Po Box 6121  

Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 
P: 02 66 524 355 
F: 02 66 525 160 

fun@bigbanana.com.au 
www.bigbanana.com 

 

 

             

*Please contact us for groups over 50 people. 

 

 

 

 

 

 World 
of 

Bananas 

Toboggan 
(1 ride) 

Ice Rink 
(1 session) 

Water 
Park 

(1 mission) Mini Golf 
(18 holes) 

 10 + 10 + 10 + 20 + 10 + 10+ 20+ 10+ 20+ 
 

Adults 

( 14 yrs + ) 

 

$8 

 

 

 

$3.50 

 

$12 

 

$10 

 

$17.50 

 

 

$8 

 

 

$7 

 

$10 

 

$8 

 

Child 

 

 

$7 

 

 

$10 

 

$8 

 

$15 

 

 

$8 

 

$7 

UNDER 
1.2m 
$8.50 

 
Normal 

Rate 

Adult 
$12 

Child 
$9.50 

 
$6 

 
Adult $14.50 

Child $12 

Adult 
$19.50 
Child 

$16.50 

$9.90  
Adult $12.00 

Child $9 

mailto:info@bigbanana.com.au


 

 

 

Group Booking Form 

Staff Name:...................................................................... Date:......./......../........... 

Proposed Date of Visit:.……………………………………………........................................... 

Contact Name:……….……………………………………………………………………………............... 

Contact Phone Number:……………………………………………………………………….............. 

Contact Fax:…………………………………………………………………………………….................... 

Contact Email:……………………………………………………………………….............................. 

Number of People:……………………………………………………………………………................. 

ATTRACTION    TIME   PRICE 

World of Bananas Theatre ...............  $............... 

Toboggan rides   ...............  $............... 

Ice skating    ...............  $............... 

Water Park    ...............  $............... 

Laser Tag     ...............  $...............               

Mini Golf     ...............  $...............                                                                      

 

Special Requests 

............................................................................................................................... 

............................................................................................................................... 

Form of Payment:.................................................................................................. 

Confirmed by:........................................................................Date:....../....../......... 

Staff Member Confirmed:.....................................................Date:....../....../......... 


